

- 1.1 Senator ..... moves to amend S.F. No. 3636 as follows:
- 1.2 Page 6, line 16, delete "automatically expires" and insert "expires"
- 1.3 Page 6, line 31, delete "A fee of \$....." and insert "\$200"
- 1.4 Page 6, line 32, after "an" insert "initial registration" and after "application" insert "and
- 1.5 "\$115" and delete "registration or"
- 1.6 Page 6, after line 32, insert:
- 1.7 "**EFFECTIVE DATE.** This section is effective January 1, 2023."
- 1.8 Page 12, line 18, delete everything after the period
- 1.9 Page 12, line 19, delete everything before the comma and insert "For applications made
- 1.10 under this section on or after January 1, 2023"
- 1.11 Page 16, line 2, after "Sections 1" insert "to 17 and 19"